
12 & UNDER 1-D
FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 04/06/22 04/13/22 04/20/22 04/27/22 05/04/22 05/11/22 05/18/22 POINTS

1 ELLIE FRITZ * BUDDY 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 67

2 PAISLEE MILES * GINGER 7 7 10 7 7 7 45

3 PRESLEE HELLEM * VEGAS 9 8 10 8 35

4 BROOKLYNN WARD * LENA 9 10 9 28

5 LEAH KEMPINSKI * TWISTER 8 8 6 6 28

6 NATALIE GROSS * DIXIE 7 8 9 24

7 ALLI RAGSDALE * BELLA 5 6 8 19

8 BRYSTAL GROSS * IZZY 5 4 9

9 BOSTON BRANDT * GUNNER 5 5
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12 & UNDER 2-D
FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 04/06/22 04/13/22 04/20/22 04/27/22 05/04/22 05/11/22 05/18/22 POINTS

1 BRYSTAL GROSS * IZZY 10 9 8 10 10  47

2 KYA MCCLURE * COOKIE 9 5 7 2 9 6 38

3 GRACE LAYTON * FERGIE 8 4 3 4 8 7 34

4 NATALIE GROSS * DIXIE 10 10 9 29

5 LILA BRANDT * GUNNER 9 8  10 27

6 BOSTON BRANDT * GUNNER 6 7 10  23

7 WYATT APELAND * FLASH 7 9 6 22

8 MADELYN APELAND  * PICKLE 2 6 5 7 20

9 ALLEE MILES * KITKAT 3 5 3 9 20

10 ALLEE MILES * CHIEF 2 6 8

11 ALLI RAGSDALE * BELLA 8 8

12 PRESLEE HELLEM * VEGAS 8 8

13 SHYANNE KATZER * BUDDY 4 1 5

14 OLIVIA WARREN * ROCKY 5 5

15 BROCK BLANKENSHIP * BILL 1 1
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                                                  12 & UNDER                                                               3-D
FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 04/06/22 04/13/22 04/20/22 04/27/22 05/04/22 05/11/22 05/18/22 POINTS

1 BROCK BLANKENSHIP * BILL 10 8 10 10 9 8 55

2 OLIVIA WARREN * ROCKY 8 7 10 9 9 10 53

3 DELANEY DUNCAN * STORMY 6 6 8 8 7 9 44

4 ZOE ZION * MARY 5 7 7 7 6 7 39

5 SHYANNE KATZER * BUDDY 9 9 8 8 34

6 ALLEE MILES * CHIEF 9 10 19

7 ALLEE MILES * KITKAT 10 10

8 MADELYN APELAND * JEWELS 7 7
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NAME NAME fastest to 19.999  20.000-29.999 30.000+

1 ELLIE FRITZ * BUDDY 16.649 10

2 NATALIE GROSS * DIXIE 18.140 9

3 ALLI RAGSDALE * BELLA 18.239 8

4 PAISLEE MILES * GINGER 18.274 7

5 LEAH KEMPINSKI * TWISTER 18.468 6

6 BOSTON BRANDT * GUNNER 19.380 5

7 BRYSTAL GROSS * IZZY 19.543 4

1 LILA BRANDT * GUNNER 20.814 10

2 ALLEE MILES * KITKAT 22.079 9

3 PRESLEE HELLEM * VEGAS 23.408 8

4 GRACE LAYTON * FERGIE 24.480 7

5 KYA MCCLURE * COOKIE 25.183 6

6 OLIVIA WARREN * ROCKY 28.985 5

1 ALLEE MILES * CHIEF 32.519 10

2 DELANEY DUNCAN * STORMY 34.581 9

3 BROCK BLANKENSHIP * BILL 57.689 8

4 ZOE ZION * MARGARITA 86.045 7

A

W

A

R

D

S


